O-@
(@] ®
Q ®

@—©

o0—®
‘Jﬁa,

—©

|oRCN
e.e
CHF.
e

70

Probability >=
99% > Probability >=

90% > Probability >=
80% > Probability >=
70% > Probability >=
60% > Probability >=

ENERGY = -708.6 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



170.

o8y
¢ o
& /P
"‘@'a'

®

120
@5@ o
o 0@@'5"&@

®

110

® 130
® ©

@;.@04‘0
] IPend
9. ® ("""v@'i.@,\

S0

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ity >= 80%
ity >= 70%
ity >= 60%
ity >= 50%

ENERGY = -708.5 C2al-F3914



Pr obabi
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ENERGY = -707.6 C2al-F3914

lity
lity

lity
lity
lity
lity

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Q

150 o
_ P

©

Probability

Pr obabi

Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi

lity

lity
lity
lity
lity

ENERGY = -706.6 C2al-F3914




—0
@

5O
3
S

%=
&

Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -705.6 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -705.5 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



]

6
%
y &
-0
g

S

o-®
(@}
o)

]

%ﬂb
@

o
Q

)
>
e

5

6
o
5
6

Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

ity >= 80%
ity >= 70%
ity >= 60%
ity >= 50%

ENERGY = -705.5 C2al-F3914



30

99% >

90% >
80% >
70% >
60% >

Q
o)
@
TN
O < 151
@
©
SR
B
® Y
Y
® @"’
: 3

Probability
Probability

Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

ENERGY = -705.3 C2al-F3914




Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -704.6 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -704.5 C2al-F3914



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -704.2 C2al-F3914

>=
>=

>=
>=
>=
>=

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



©
< @)
=6y
& @ Q) 165

Q
&0
S

&
O o)

@
¢ ®

o e.a
Q -

%’AG__‘@-("

—O
@

Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -704.0 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -704.0 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -704.0 C2al-F3914



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -703.8 C2al-F3914



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -703.7 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -703.5 C2al-F3914



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -703.4 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



Pr obabi
Pr obabi

Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi

lity >= 99%

ity >=

lity >= 80%

lity >=
ity >=

lity >= 50%

ENERGY = -703.3 C2al-F3914



Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

ENERGY = -703.2 C2al-F3914

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%



